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CONFLUENT INC. CLASS A

ISIN:  US20717M1036

Overview

2024/07/17 22:26:48
Price

23.85 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

O

-0.38% (-0.09)

US20717M1036
CFLT
Tradegate

EUR

Software

Stock

5,828 EUR

S&P 500

23.77 EUR (337)
23.97 EUR (334)
23.79 EUR
23.79 EUR
23.60 EUR
23.94 EUR
23.73221 EUR
822

19,507.88

5

WKN: 20717M103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

5Y

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US20717M1036&ID_NOTATION=343683060
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US20717M1036&ID_NOTATION=343683060
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd9c09ea1f6b8c25217065efb5864837a4b781d0b111f804ba75ef877a84899e&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=aebdd5dc17cdcd709&time=1721371405&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e7d3d1fd744ad2333537c34d9abf634fb88d0ddb9d1a8d4fa2c8f05b5fbfb02&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ea4d025a8ff6ae628&time=1721371405&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e05b67b035545d1756c5f142b0de188c5a23da9030ab45f1f760e4a644b1bd25&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=79a6fe2e87d542a99&time=1721371405&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=595831c970021121478f534802cf8efdfb2437320afc371b6fdce821c5fe8766&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=353e5eaf1e0fae46b&time=1721371405&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97997bab64ac39ac03be5b68d742eee7b720bbdb5335ca9c1b00b9406e1d604c&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9999ba730dfb3696f&time=1721371405&tool=RSC

CONFLUENT INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/07/17 22:26:48

Price
23.85 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.38% (-0.09)

ISIN US20717M1036
Symbol CFLT
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,828 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 23.77 EUR (337)
Ask (Ask size) 23.97 EUR (334)
Open 23.79 EUR
High 23.79 EUR
Low 23.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 23.94 EUR
VWAP 23.73221 EUR
Volume (pcs) 822
Trading volume 19,507.88
Number of trades 5
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +16.74% -28.27% -30.16%
Perf (abs.) +3.42 -9.40 -10.30
Beta 1.57 1.37 2.46
Volatility = 63.54 73.13 79.30

CESKAS

spofitelna

80.00

70.00

60.00

50.00

40.00

30.00

20.00

5Y

2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date

El

Tradegate 2024/07/
17

Stuttgart 2024/07/
18

Nasdaq 2024/07/
17

Munich 2024/07/
18

Frankfurt 2024/07/

Time

22:26

08:06

22:00

08:07

08:02

Price

23.85 EUR

23.75 EUR

26.06 USD

23.98 EUR

23.76 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.02

0.00

116.19

0.00

0.00

23.84 EUR (718
25.41 EUR (758

27.19 EUR (1,024
26.01 EUR (1,174
35.00 EUR (2024/02/19
19.43 EUR (2024/01/18
35.77 EUR (2023/07/19
14.56 EUR (2023/11/02

—_ = T = — — O

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=343683060
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343683062
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126217
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343683059
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343376769

CONFLUENT INC. CLASS A

18

Duesseldorf  2024/07/ 08:11 23.755 EUR 0.00 1
18

Berlin 2024/07/  08:13 23.76 EUR 0.00 1
18

3/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344144109
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365344644

CONFLUENT INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

(%) CONFLUENT

Contact Details
CONFLUENT

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile
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